

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1377

Page 1, line 11, replace "address" with "city" and replace "recipients" with "recipient"

Page 1, remove lines 16 and 17

Page 1, line 18, replace "i." with "g."

Page 1, line 20, replace "j." with "h."

Page 1, line 21, after "2." insert "The director of the budget may not include in the database any information that is confidential under state or federal law."

3."

Page 2, line 1, replace "3." with "4."

Page 2, line 5, replace "4." with "5."

Renumber accordingly